
Ta07  Mon-Fri  

Darwen Bus Station (2) 10:00 12:45 14:45 

Priory Drive 10:06 12:51 14:51 

Pole Lane Playing Fields 10:09 12:54 14:54 

Hoddlesden, Ranken Arms 10:11 12:56 14:56 

Eccleshill Gardens 10:13 12:58 14:58 

Pot House Lane 10:17 13:02 15:02 

Darwen Health centre 10:23 13:08 15:08 

Darwen Bus Station 10:25 13:10 15:10 

Ta07 Sat   

Darwen Bus station (2) 11:30 13:30 

Priory Drive 11:36 13:36 

Pole Lane Playing Fields 11:39 13:39 

Hoddlesden, Ranken Arms 11:39 13:39 

Eccleshill Gardens 11:42 13:43 

Pot House Lane 11:47 13:47 


